
SR NO BUS STOP A.M P.M TWO WAY ONE WAY

1 MANARKAD THANNIKULAM
 7.22 3.5 1420 1110

2 KAVUMPADY 7.23 4.11 1550 1175

3 MAALOM COLLEGE  JUNCTION 7.25 4.15 1730 1265

4 MAALOM  JN 7.25 4.12 1730 1265

5 ORAVACKAL 7.3 4.2 1800 1300

6 AREEPARAMBU  MOOLEPEDIKA 7.31 4.21 1800 1300

7 VETTIPADI 7.37 4.23 1800 1300

8 AREEPARAMBU TEMPLE 7.37 4.23 1800 1300

9 VALLIKADU CLUB 7.4 4.25 1900 1350

10 PALLIKUNNU JUNCTION 7.41 4.25 1900 1350

11 THOPPIL PADI 7.45 4.3 1900 1350

12 AMAYANOOR ORIENT/ PINEAPPLE  JUNCTION 7.45 4.3 1900 1350

13 AMAYANOOR (PALLIKUNNU JUNCTION) 7.46 4.32 1900 1350

14 AMAYANOOR KALLARACKAL PADY 7.46 4.32 1900 1350

15 AMAYANOOR  ILLIMOOLA 7.5 4.41 2100 1450

16 AMAYANOOR TEMPLE 7.56 4.41 1800 1300

17 AYARKUNNAM (PUTHUPALLY KUNNU KAVALA) 7.57 4.42 1850 1325

18 AYARKUNNAM 8 4.43 1900 1350

19 THALIKALLU 8.04 4.45 2200 1500

20 MANOORPALLY 8.6 4.47 2300 1550

21 AYARKUNNAM  KARATTUKUNNU 8.08 4.48 2200 1500

22 AYARKUNNAM (KANDAMCHIRA) 8.09 4.5 2100 1450

23 AYARKUNNAM (CHAPPATHU) 8.1 4.52 2050 1425

24 NISHKALANKA JN 8.1 4.52 2100 1450

25 MANARCADU (THANNIKKAPADY) 8.1 4.52 2100 1450

26 VALEPPADY 8.1 4.52 1720 1260

27 MYTHRI NAGAR 8.16 4.05 1570 1185

28 MANARCADU CHURCH 8.17 4 1500 1150

29 PERUMANIKULAM 8.22 3.52 1400 1100

30 MANARKAD KANIYANKUNNU 8.25 3.53 1450 1125

31 MANARKADU PALAMURI 8.25 3.55 1600 1200

32 NALUMANIKKATTU 8.25 3.55 1610 1205

33 MANARCADU JN 8.41 3.43 1200 1000

34 MANARKADU LATIN CHURCH 8.44 3.43 1160 980

35 PULIMOODU KAVALA 8.45 3.42 1080 940

36 THALAPPADY 8.45 3.42 1080 940

37 KUMARAKOD 8.46 3.41 1030 915

38 PERACHUVADU 8.46 3.41 1000 900

39 KANJIRATHUMOODU 8.47 3.4 940 870

40 MADATHIPPADY 8.5 3.4 900 850

TIME RATE

DON BOSCO SCHOOLS, PUTHUPPALLY

SCHOOL BUS ROUTE 2023-2024

BUS NO.2


